
2019-20 Schedules - Final
 April 8, 2019

DATE TIME
Wed. Sept 4 Dual Davis @ Cosumnes Oaks 3:00 PM

Elk Grove @ Franklin
Pleasant Grove @ Sheldon
St Francis BYE

Tues. Sept 10 Center Pleasant Grove @ Rancho Murietta 11:30 AM

Wed. Sept 11 Dual Franklin @ St Francis 3:00 PM
Cosumnes Oaks @ Pleasant Grove
Sheldon @ Elk Grove
Davis BYE

Mon. Sept 16 Dual Franklin @ Cosumnes Oaks 3:00 PM
St Francis @ Davis

Tues. Sept 17 Elk Grove @ Pleasant Grove
Sheldon BYE

Mon. Sept 23 Dual Cosumnes Oaks @ Sheldon 3:00 PM
Pleasant Grove @ St Francis
Davis @ Franklin
Elk Grove BYE

Wed. Sept 25 Dual St Francis @ Elk Grove 3:00 PM
Sheldon @ Davis
Franklin @ Pleasant Grove
Cosumnes Oaks BYE

Wed. Oct 2 Dual Sheldon @ Franklin 3:00 PM
Davis @ Elk Grove
Cosumnes Oaks @ St Francis
Pleasant Grove BYE

Mon. Oct 7 Center Davis @ Wildhorse 12:00 PM

Wed. Oct 9 Dual Pleasant Grove @ Davis 3:00 PM
St Francis @ Sheldon
Elk Grove @ Cosumnes Oaks
Franklin BYE

Mon. Oct 14 Center Elk Grove @ Wildhawk 12:00 PM
*Must be played by 10/15

Time: League tournaments will be scheduled for 12:00pm Pacific
Daylight Time unless a change is indicated by the golf course.

Dead Period: July 15 - August 4
Practice Begins: August 5
First Scrimmage: August 16  
First Contest: August 23

Sections: October 21 @ TBD (SFL Host)
Masters: October 28 @ The Reserve at Spanos Park, Stockton
NorCal: November 4 @ TBD
State: November 19 @ TBD

Delta League Rep: Michele Salisbury Davis
Athletic Director Rep:  Jeff Lorenson, Davis
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